Clean air unit
CAU30 Series
● Port size: ø10, ø12
Item Digital pressure sensor
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC ±10% Ripple P−P 10% or less
Power consumption
Normal: 720 mW or less (current consumption 30 mA or less at 24 V power supply voltage)
ECO mode: 480 mW of less at STD (current consumption 20 mA or less at power supply voltage 24 V), 360 mW or

Model No.
T6N1V1 X1FR1H10 2CAU30
How to order
A
Pressure gauge orientationE
Assembled optionD
RegulatorC
Code Description
Port size
H10 ø10
H12 ø12
System
Blank 1 system
2 2 system
Regulator *1
R1 Setting 0.05 to 0.6 MPa Pressure relief
R2 Setting 0.05 to 0.6 MPa Non-relief
RL1 Setting 0.05 to 0.3 MPa (for low pressure) Relief
RL2 Setting 0.05 to 0.3 MPa (for low pressure) Non-relief
Assembled option *2
Pressure
gauge
Blank Without pressure gauge block
T6 *3 With pressure outlet port blocked
 (Pressure outlet port is left open)
GY49 *4 With analog pressure gauge assembled (G49D-6-□-P94)
PX1 *5 With digital pressure sensor assembled (PPX-R10N-6M-P12)
Needle
Blank Without needle block
N1 With needle block
Air
operated
valve
Blank Without air operated valve block
V1 Single acting (normally closed)
V3 Double acting
Pressure gauge orientation *6
Blank
X1
X2
X3
A
B
C
D
E
RL1 or RL2 R1 or R2
G49D 0 to 0.4 0 to 0.7
PPX -0.100 to 1.000
Clean Air Unit Series
How to order
270° clockwise
180° clockwise
90° clockwise
Standard
0.61 0.8
0.4
0.2
MADE IN JAPAN
G
49D
M
Pa
0.
6 10.
8
0.